
Cascade Sports Car Club's

Saturday Rally Series Results

Your Time is Gonna Come

Rallymasters: David and JoAnn Gattman

Car # Team Class Vehicle Score

23 Larry Lefebvre / Simon Levear UNL 2014 Ford Escape (Blue) 78

20 Robert Paxman / William Pollard GPS 2004 Nissan SpecV (Silver) 181

24 Michelle H Rand / Jon Rand UNL 2016 Jeep  () 242

30 Bob Morseburg / Cheri Eddy GPS 2007 Honda Civic (Bronze) DNS

12 Marcus Gattman / Kerrie Steffenson SOP 2018 Subaru Wrx (blue) 64

27 Brandon Harer / Blake Harer SOP 2005 Pontiac GTO (Blue) 104

9 Brian Gottlieb / Ben Bradley SOP 2016 Tesla S (White) 109

6 Cody Garvin / Sabrina Garvin SOP 2017 Volkswagen Golf R (Black) 160

16 Eustacia Su / Valerie Frank SOP 2019 Porsche Macan (Blue) 165

10 John Elkin / Robby Elkin SOP 2003 Mitsubishi Lancer (Black) 170

7 Bill Ferber / Kelly Ferber SOP 2013 Fiat 500 Pop (Mental Green) 182

13 Torm Kelsey-Green / Kasey Klaus SOP 2007 Dodge Caliber (Red) 182

5 Madelyn Tabor / Mark Tabor SOP 2014 Subaru Crosstrek (Dark grey) 387

9 Brian and Jamie Anderson SOP 2020 Mazda CX5 (Red) DNS

8 Jason Krieg / Justin Wiezorek NOV 2017 Chevrolet SS (Black) 129

25 Schuyler Smith / Ed Frank NOV 2018 Tesla 3 (Red) 196

2 Andrew Brewer / Coralee Brewer NOV 2018 Cadillac ATS 3.6 AWD (satin steel) 209

22 James Mast / Caleb Mast NOV  Tesla 3 () 238

3 Angelique Ortega / Kevin Ortega NOV 2013 Hyundai Sonata (Grey) 243

11 Madena Parsley / Stacy Leigh Rutledge NOV 2012 Acura RDX (Grey) 258

26 Sheldon Flom / Holly Flom NOV 2017 Mini Clubman () 282

19 Chris Williams / Karyn Williams NOV 2008 Nissan 350z (silver) 312

18 Lee Nielsen / Chuck Winkler NOV 2004 Jaguar XJ8 (Maroon) 331

1 Hal Ballard / Kat Iverson NOV 2009 Kia Rondo (Silver) 347

15 Skylor Skipworth / Devan Rumler NOV 2013 Volkswagen Beetle TDI (Brown) 348

4 Laura Maclean / Betsy Blackie NOV 2021 Subaru Forester (Dark grey) 374

SOP:  (stock)

Novice:  (stock)

May 15, 2021

Equipped:  (GPS and Unlimited)

as of 5/15/2021 6:27 PM



2021 CSCC May Saturday Road Rally - Leg Scores

Car # Team Class 3 4 5 6 7 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 20 21 22 Total

12 Marcus Gattman / Kerrie Steffenson SOP 1 0 5 1 7 3 2 0 10 0 6 12 4 0 2 0 10 1 64

23 Larry Lefebvre / Simon Levear UNL 0 0 23 0 4 2 4 1 0 6 6 10 6 2 13 0 0 1 78

27 Brandon Harer / Blake Harer SOP 3 1 1 2 2 1 1 0 60 5 6 5 6 0 0 2 4 5 104

9 Brian Gottlieb / Ben Bradley SOP 3 0 1 5 5 1 4 3 22 4 9 2 0 2 11 6 11 20 109

8 Jason Krieg / Justin Wiezorek NOV 10 2 19 1 12 0 14 8 1 20 13 2 16 4 7 0 0 0 129

6 Cody Garvin / Sabrina Garvin SOP 2 7 23 2 14 14 3 0 35 4 5 5 6 5 9 6 16 4 160

16 Eustacia Su / Valerie Frank SOP 18 4 1 1 8 4 2 5 20 18 22 10 7 0 5 6 25 9 165

10 John Elkin / Robby Elkin SOP 8 2 3 9 22 2 6 1 24 24 11 13 4 0 14 0 14 13 170

20 Robert Paxman / William Pollard GPS 1 3 14 20 8 21 21 6 18 4 2 4 2 1 5 11 34 6 181

7 Bill Ferber / Kelly Ferber SOP 1 2 9 0 8 60 7 3 27 4 22 11 1 1 5 10 5 6 182

13 Torm Kelsey-Green / Kasey Klaus SOP 1 3 25 12 6 3 60 1 32 0 2 16 1 0 0 0 6 14 182

25 Schuyler Smith / Ed Frank NOV 4 4 50 7 24 8 1 7 33 14 12 4 17 1 7 2 0 1 196

2 Andrew Brewer / Coralee Brewer NOV 1 0 36 7 24 44 2 0 36 2 8 4 2 2 9 6 23 3 209

22 James Mast / Caleb Mast NOV 3 6 60 4 5 29 6 1 27 23 20 4 12 3 3 14 14 4 238

24 Michelle Rand / Jon Rand UNL 5 3 40 11 28 0 3 9 19 0 10 22 39 8 2 17 10 16 242

3 Angelique Ortega / Kevin Ortega NOV 3 4 33 0 16 22 4 4 0 1 5 7 13 4 6 60 27 34 243

11 Madena Parsley / Stacy Leigh Rutledge NOV 2 0 60 4 16 3 0 16 37 24 27 0 36 6 7 3 6 11 258

26 Sheldon Flom / Holly Flom NOV 18 4 60 1 2 9 21 8 51 2 0 24 4 5 14 4 23 32 282

19 Chris Williams / Karyn Williams NOV 10 1 28 10 17 44 7 7 54 10 5 10 30 9 8 60 0 2 312

18 Lee Nielsen / Chuck Winkler NOV 6 1 18 11 1 17 6 6 22 15 22 60 60 1 60 7 6 12 331

1 Hal Ballard / Kat Iverson NOV 30 12 60 12 34 2 1 10 36 10 12 8 2 7 7 35 45 24 347

15 Skylor Skipworth / Devan Rumler NOV 12 33 27 18 15 7 9 16 13 21 9 5 23 7 1 41 31 60 348

4 Laura Maclean / Betsy Blackie NOV 6 2 60 30 12 60 3 3 15 30 6 22 37 10 2 4 12 60 374

5 Madelyn Tabor / Mark Tabor SOP 6 4 15 3 14 60 60 13 44 38 52 16 35 3 8 6 0 10 387

as of 5/15/2021 6:28 PM


